

b

C.A.No. 1905 OF 2002
ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.no.3 in Civil Appeal No.1905/2002

V.N. KHANNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBHASH LATA
(For revocation of leave)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No case is made out for revocation of leave. The application is dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master